
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
112 
12 

985 
941 
25 

111 
16 

Name 
Dušan LYSÁK 
Marek JAHODA 
Jiří NECHANICKÝ 
Radoslav KUPKA 
Michal SPACEK 
Lubomír DECKÁR 
Róbert BÓDIS 

Class 
DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

FMN 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Laps 
4 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 
6 

Best Tm 
2:32.569 
2:36.070 
2:40.343 
2:43.750 
2:46.019 
2:46.340 
3:09.138 

Diff 

3.501 
7.774 

11.181 
13.450 
13.771 
36.569 

Gap 

3.501 
4.273 
3.407 
2.269 
0.321 

22.798 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:11:03 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
FRIDAY 

FP1 - Ducati Cup 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:40:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

7.9.2018 15:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
112 
12 
24 

111 
25 

985 
941 
16 

Name 
Dušan LYSÁK 
Marek JAHODA 
Richard ČAJKOVIČ 
Lubomír DECKÁR 
Michal SPACEK 
Jiří NECHANICKÝ 
Radoslav KUPKA 
Róbert BÓDIS 

Class 
DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

FMN 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

Laps 
9 
9 
8 
6 
9 
5 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
2:31.098 
2:33.386 
2:36.068 
2:42.632 
2:43.218 
2:44.499 
2:45.219 
3:00.722 

Diff 

2.288 
4.970 

11.534 
12.120 
13.401 
14.121 
29.624 

Gap 

2.288 
2.682 
6.564 
0.586 
1.281 
0.720 

15.503 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:11:18 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
FRIDAY 

FP2 - Ducati Cup 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:40:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

7.9.2018 17:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
12 
28 

112 
24 

985 
111 
941 
25 
16 

Name 
Marek JAHODA 
Miloš ZMAJKOVIČ 
Dušan LYSÁK 
Richard ČAJKOVIČ 
Jiří NECHANICKÝ 
Lubomír DECKÁR 
Radoslav KUPKA 
Michal SPACEK 
Róbert BÓDIS 

Class 
DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

DUCATI CUP 

FMN 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
6 
9 
6 
9 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
2:28.939 
2:29.236 
2:29.298 
2:33.670 
2:41.295 
2:41.296 
2:41.370 
2:45.249 
2:55.503 

Diff 

0.297 
0.359 
4.731 

12.356 
12.357 
12.431 
16.310 
26.564 

Gap 

0.297 
0.062 
4.372 
7.625 
0.001 
0.074 
3.879 

10.254 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:03:32 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
Ducati Cup 

QUALIFYING - OFFICIAL 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:00:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 11:00 



Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Difference

10:55:24.535 2 02:30,1

11:00:23.472 4 02:29,3 00:00,813

11:05:23.640 6 02:30,0 00:00,085

00:00,898

10:55:48.603 2 02:41,4

11:01:12.144 4 02:41,7 00:00,387

11:06:34.771 6 02:40,7 00:00,619

00:01,006

10:55:49.665 2 02:40,3

11:01:12.450 4 02:41,2 00:00,939

11:06:35.230 6 02:40,8 00:00,504

00:01,443

10:55:51.623 2 02:41,8

11:01:13.288 4 02:41,0 00:00,894

11:06:36.073 6 02:41,3 00:00,597

00:01,491

10:55:56.534 2 02:44,1

11:01:25.313 4 02:44,1 00:00,038

11:06:57.355 6 02:45,9 00:01,851

00:01,889

10:55:26.801 2 02:29,8

11:00:25.131 4 02:28,7 00:01,023

11:05:22.490 6 02:28,3 00:01,505

00:02,528

10:55:28.900 2 02:29,1

11:00:23.798 4 02:26,3 00:02,816

11:05:19.063 6 02:29,1 00:00,045

00:02,861

10:55:27.248 2 02:30,1

11:00:22.312 4 02:26,6 00:03,433

11:05:19.486 6 02:28,9 00:01,151

00:04,584

28 - Miloš ZMAJKOVIČ - DUCATI CUP

24 - Richard ČAJKOVIČ - DUCATI CUP

8

6

7

CENA SLOVENSKA MOTO 2018

DUCATI CUP 1

1

2

3

4

5

112 - Dušan LYSÁK - DUCATI CUP

111 - Lubomír DECKÁR - DUCATI CUP

985 - Jiří NECHANICKÝ - DUCATI CUP

941 - Radoslav KUPKA - DUCATI CUP

25 - Michal SPACEK - DUCATI CUP

12 - Marek JAHODA - DUCATI CUP



10:56:21.799 2 02:57,2

11:02:21.333 4 02:59,7 00:02,539

11:08:26.131 6 03:01,0 00:03,805

00:06,344

16 - Róbert BÓDIS - DUCATI CUP

9



10:55:28.900 2 02:29,1

11:00:23.798 4 02:26,3 00:02,816

11:05:19.063 6 02:29,1 00:00,045

00:02,861

10:55:27.248 2 02:30,1

11:00:22.312 4 02:26,6 00:03,433

11:05:19.486 6 02:28,9 00:01,151

00:04,584

10:55:26.801 2 02:29,8

11:00:25.131 4 02:28,7 00:01,023

11:05:22.490 6 02:28,3 00:01,505

00:02,528

10:55:24.535 2 02:30,1

11:00:23.472 4 02:29,3 00:00,813

11:05:23.640 6 02:30,0 00:00,085

00:00,898

10:55:48.603 2 02:41,4

11:01:12.144 4 02:41,7 00:00,387

11:06:34.771 6 02:40,7 00:00,619

00:01,006

10:55:49.665 2 02:40,3

11:01:12.450 4 02:41,2 00:00,939

11:06:35.230 6 02:40,8 00:00,504

00:01,443

10:55:51.623 2 02:41,8

11:01:13.288 4 02:41,0 00:00,894

11:06:36.073 6 02:41,3 00:00,597

00:01,491

10:55:56.534 2 02:44,1

11:01:25.313 4 02:44,1 00:00,038

11:06:57.355 6 02:45,9 00:01,851

00:01,889

941 - Radoslav KUPKA - DUCATI CUP

8

25 - Michal SPACEK - DUCATI CUP

1

28 - Miloš ZMAJKOVIČ - DUCATI CUP

2

24 - Richard ČAJKOVIČ - DUCATI CUP

3

12 - Marek JAHODA - DUCATI CUP

4

112 - Dušan LYSÁK - DUCATI CUP

5

111 - Lubomír DECKÁR - DUCATI CUP

6

985 - Jiří NECHANICKÝ - DUCATI CUP

7



10:56:21.799 2 02:57,2

11:02:21.333 4 02:59,7 00:02,539

11:08:26.131 6 03:01,0 00:03,805

00:06,344

9

16 - Róbert BÓDIS - DUCATI CUP



STATING GRID - OFFICIAL
POLE POSITION

 1 1
12 Marek JAHODA

2:28.939

 1 2
28 M. ZMAJKOVIČ

2:29.236

 1 3
112 Dušan LYSÁK

2:29.298

 1 4
24 R. ČAJKOVIČ

2:33.670

 2 5
985 J. N.
2:41.295

 2 6
111 L. DECKÁR

2:41.296

 2 7
941 R. KUPKA

2:41.370

 2 8
25 Michal SPACEK

2:45.249

 3 9
16 Róbert BÓDIS

2:55.503

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:04:07 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
Ducati Cup 

RACE 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 10:50:30 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 10:40 



Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Difference

15:56:38.052 2 02:46,9

16:02:11.708 4 02:47,3 00:00,366

16:07:45.683 6 02:47,3 00:00,438

00:00,804

15:56:37.152 2 02:47,8

16:02:11.392 4 02:47,3 00:00,491

16:07:45.300 6 02:47,3 00:00,552

00:01,043

15:56:01.705 2 02:29,7

16:01:02.554 4 02:30,3 00:00,663

16:06:03.472 6 02:30,1 00:00,409

00:01,072

15:55:59.326 2 02:28,0

16:00:56.130 4 02:28,3 00:00,363

16:05:53.932 6 02:29,0 00:01,033

00:01,396

15:56:02.635 2 02:28,9

16:00:57.136 4 02:27,3 00:01,573

16:05:53.390 6 02:29,1 00:00,180

00:01,753

15:56:25.915 2 02:41,2

16:01:49.510 4 02:41,2 00:00,052

16:07:14.500 6 02:43,0 00:01,753

00:01,805

15:56:01.019 2 02:28,5

16:00:58.318 4 02:28,2 00:00,310

16:05:53.261 6 02:26,8 00:01,747

00:02,057

15:56:31.715 2 02:42,1

16:01:58.626 4 02:44,0 00:01,857

16:07:25.248 6 02:43,4 00:01,314

00:03,171

24 - Richard ČAJKOVIČ - DUCATI CUP

941 - Radoslav KUPKA - DUCATI CUP

8

6

7

CENA SLOVENSKA MOTO 2018

DUCATI CUP 2

1

2

3

4

5

25 - Michal SPACEK - DUCATI CUP

111 - Lubomír DECKÁR - DUCATI CUP

12 - Marek JAHODA - DUCATI CUP

112 - Dušan LYSÁK - DUCATI CUP

28 - Miloš ZMAJKOVIČ - DUCATI CUP

985 - Jiří NECHANICKÝ - DUCATI CUP



15:57:17.785 2 03:07,3

16:03:39.541 4 03:12,4 00:05,089

16:10:03.593 6 03:12,6 00:05,273

00:10,362

16 - Róbert BÓDIS - DUCATI CUP

9



15:56:02.635 2 02:28,9

16:00:57.136 4 02:27,3 00:01,573

16:05:53.390 6 02:29,1 00:00,180

00:01,753

15:55:59.326 2 02:28,0

16:00:56.130 4 02:28,3 00:00,363

16:05:53.932 6 02:29,0 00:01,033

00:01,396

15:56:01.705 2 02:29,7

16:01:02.554 4 02:30,3 00:00,663

16:06:03.472 6 02:30,1 00:00,409

00:01,072

15:56:01.019 2 02:28,5

16:00:58.318 4 02:28,2 00:00,310

16:05:53.261 6 02:26,8 00:01,747

00:02,057

15:56:25.915 2 02:41,2

16:01:49.510 4 02:41,2 00:00,052

16:07:14.500 6 02:43,0 00:01,753

00:01,805

15:56:31.715 2 02:42,1

16:01:58.626 4 02:44,0 00:01,857

16:07:25.248 6 02:43,4 00:01,314

00:03,171

15:56:37.152 2 02:47,8

16:02:11.392 4 02:47,3 00:00,491

16:07:45.300 6 02:47,3 00:00,552

00:01,043

15:56:38.052 2 02:46,9

16:02:11.708 4 02:47,3 00:00,366

16:07:45.683 6 02:47,3 00:00,438

00:00,804

111 - Lubomír DECKÁR - DUCATI CUP

8

25 - Michal SPACEK - DUCATI CUP

1

28 - Miloš ZMAJKOVIČ - DUCATI CUP

2

112 - Dušan LYSÁK - DUCATI CUP

3

12 - Marek JAHODA - DUCATI CUP

4

24 - Richard ČAJKOVIČ - DUCATI CUP

5

985 - Jiří NECHANICKÝ - DUCATI CUP

6

941 - Radoslav KUPKA - DUCATI CUP

7



15:57:17.785 2 03:07,3

16:03:39.541 4 03:12,4 00:05,089

16:10:03.593 6 03:12,6 00:05,273

00:10,362

9

16 - Róbert BÓDIS - DUCATI CUP



STARTING GRID - OFFICIAL
POLE POSITION

 1 1
12 Marek JAHODA

2:28.939

 1 2
28 M. ZMAJKOVIČ

2:29.236

 1 3
112 Dušan LYSÁK

2:29.298

 1 4
24 R. ČAJKOVIČ

2:33.670

 2 5
985 J. N.
2:41.295

 2 6
111 L. DECKÁR

2:41.296

 2 7
941 R. KUPKA

2:41.370

 2 8
25 Michal SPACEK

2:45.249

 3 9
16 Róbert BÓDIS

2:55.503

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:06:35 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
Ducati Cup 

RACE 2 

Race (7 Laps) 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 15:40 


